



2026:BHC-AS:20613  
1101.14-SA

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY.  
CIVIL APPELLATE SIDE JURISDICTION.

SECOND APPEAL NO.1101 OF 2012

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Ms. Priyanka Joshi h/f. Rahul S. Kate for the Appellant.

**CORAM : K. K. TATED, J.**  
**DATE : DECEMBER 2, 2014**

**P.C.:**

Ms. Joshi states that Mr.Kate, Advocate on record for the Appellant is held-up in some other court.

At her request, S.O. to CMIS date.

**JUDGE**